
JUNIOR MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 196.2 235.0 10

2 Andre Ponbriant Lansing Lions 184.0 225.0 8

3 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 192.0 215.0 6

4 Devon Bruning LV Pioneers 195.5 215.0 4

5 Jonathon Green Piper High School 185.0 205.0 2

6 Dane	 Hutchins Olathe West Owls 195.0 200.0 1

7 Cooper McWilliams Bonner Springs High School 183.0 185.0 0

8 Jackson	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 186.0 185.0 0

9 Ethan Shenton LV Pioneers 185.2 130.0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 196.2 410.0 10

2 Dane	 Hutchins Olathe West Owls 195.0 355.0 8

3 Andre Ponbriant Lansing Lions 184.0 335.0 6

4 Devon Bruning LV Pioneers 195.5 330.0 4

5 Jonathon Green Piper High School 185.0 330.0 2

6 Jackson	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 186.0 315.0 1

7 Cooper McWilliams Bonner Springs High School 183.0 310.0 0

8 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 192.0 250.0 0

9 Ethan Shenton LV Pioneers 185.2 205.0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Devon Bruning LV Pioneers 195.5 235.0 10

2 Dane	 Hutchins Olathe West Owls 195.0 225.0 8

3 Jonathon Green Piper High School 185.0 220.0 6

4 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 196.2 215.0 4

5 Jackson	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 186.0 210.0 2

6 Andre Ponbriant Lansing Lions 184.0 195.0 1

7 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 192.0 180.0 0

8 Cooper McWilliams Bonner Springs High School 183.0 165.0 0

9 Ethan Shenton LV Pioneers 185.2 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 196.2 860.0 10

2 Devon Bruning LV Pioneers 195.5 780.0 8

3 Dane	 Hutchins Olathe West Owls 195.0 780.0 6

4 Andre Ponbriant Lansing Lions 184.0 755.0 4

5 Jonathon Green Piper High School 185.0 755.0 2

6 Jackson	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 186.0 710.0 1

7 Cooper McWilliams Bonner Springs High School 183.0 660.0 0

8 AJ McDaniel Piper High School 192.0 645.0 0

9 Ethan Shenton LV Pioneers 185.2 335.0 0


